
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$4,781.16

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/07/2016
11

/0
7/

20
16

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$134.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

HILLSBORO INLET

  GENERAL FUND

POMPANO EMS

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/08/2016
11

/0
8/

20
16

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH

2016  Paid Real Estate

2016  Paid Real Estate

221,690

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

221,690

221,690
221,690

221,690
221,690

1511

221,690

5.33600

5.44740
0.22160

P
ai

d
Paid

0.04710

1.50000
0.07030

Nov 30, 2016

Nov 30, 2016

0.14770

221,690
221,690

246,690
246,690
246,690

221,690

LBX-16-00000393
LB

X
-1

6-
00

00
03

93

221,690

157002

157002

134.00

2720 NE 23 ST

$4,589.91
$4

,5
89

.9
1

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

19.07

7.09
110.85

108.23
1,069.70

30.13
298.44

4.82520
0.48820
1.34620
0.13590

0.08600
0.50000
0.03200

YORIO,RUDY
RUDY YORIO REV TR
2720 NE 23 ST
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33062-1120

YORIO,RUDY
RUDY YORIO REV TR
2720 NE 23 ST
POMPANO BEACH, FL    33062-1120

15   POMPANO BEACH FIRE RESCUE

484330-10-0270

484330-10-0270

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

20.18360

HILLSBORO HARBOR UNIT B 30-8 B
LOT 22 LESS BEG AT NE COR FOR
POB,S 135,W 10,NE 135.37 TO
POB & BEG AT NE COR LOT 23 FOR

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

10.44

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

17.34
370.04

1,316.33

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

49.13
1,207.63

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

32.74

271,690

50,000

271,690

50,000

271,690

271,690
271,690 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

271,690

$4,647.16

271,690
271,690

271,690

271,690

271,690

271,690
271,690
271,690
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