Abbey Ajayi - Tax 🤇	Collector	Notice of	of Ad Valorem Tax a	and Non-Ad V	alorem Asses	ssments	
Property ID Num		crow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	Taxable	Value N	lillage Code
484330-10-027	0		See Below	See Below	/ See L	Below	1511
ORIO,RUDY RUDY YORIO REV TF 720 NE 23 ST POMPANO BEACH, F 720 NE 23 ST IILLSBORO HARBOR U	⁻ L 33062-′					BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
OT 22 LESS BEG AT N OB,S 135,W 10,NE 135 OB & BEG AT NE COR	5.37 TO						
				ALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SE VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES		5.44740 0.22160	271,690 271,690	50,000 50,000	221,690 221,690	1,207.63 49.13
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVE	D DEBT LE	VY	5.33600 1.50000 0.07030	271,690 271,690 271,690	25,000 25,000 25,000	246,690 246,690 246,690	1,316.33 370.04 17.34 10.44 32.74
SO FLORIDA WATE EVERGLADES C.F OKEECHOBEE BA SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF POMPANC FL INLAND NAVIGA	2. SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL () BEACH	_	0.04710 0.14770 1.34620 0.48820 4.82520 0.03200	271,690 271,690 271,690 271,690 271,690 271,690 271,690	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	221,690 221,690 221,690 221,690 221,690 221,690 221,690	30.13 298.44 108.23 1,069.70
POMPANO EMS HILLSBORO INLET			0.03200 0.50000 0.08600	271,690 271,690 271,690	50,000 50,000 50,000	221,690 221,690 221,690	7.09 110.85 19.07
				0 D VALOREM TAXE		prem Taxes:	\$4,647.16 Amount
	CH FIRE RE		· 5 ·			orem Taxes:	
Levying Authority 15 POMPANO BEA	CH FIRE RE		· 5 ·	O VALOREM TAXE			Amount
	CH FIRE RE		· 5 ·	O VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 134.00
	Nov 30	ESCUE	· 5 ·	O VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 134.00 \$134.00
15 POMPANO BEA	Nov 30 \$0. JNTY	ESCUE 0, 2016 .00 2016	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	O VALOREM TAXE	Ad Valorem Ass Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass bd Taxes and Ass	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -16-00000393 d By UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$4,781.16 157002 \$4,589. NE AT:
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	Nov 30 \$0. INTY IX Collecto	ESCUE 0, 2016 .00 2016 or Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1	Non Combine	Ad Valorem Ass Ad Taxes and Ass ad Taxes and Ass big t # LBX active Date Paid PAY YOU broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -16-00000393 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$4,781.16 157002 \$4,589. NE AT:
15 POMPANO BEA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS A	Nov 30 \$0. INTY IX Collecto V TAX Colli ENTER ANN VENUE, ROO	ESCUE 0, 2016 .00 2016 or Notic ECTOR IEX DM # A100	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1 Property	Non Combine	Ad Valorem Ass Ad Taxes and Ass ad Taxes and Ass big t # LBX active Date Paid PAY YOU broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -16-00000393 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$4,781.16 157002 \$4,589. NE AT:
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNT GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS A FORT LAUDERDAL	Nov 30 \$0. INTY IX Collecto Y TAX Colli ENTER ANN VENUE, ROO E, FL 33301	ESCUE 0, 2016 .00 2016 or Notic ECTOR IEX DM # A100 1-1895	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1 Property	Non Combine 0 VALOREM TAXE Non Combine 0 X and Non-Ad 1/08/2016 Rec 1/07/2016 Effe 1/07/2016 Effe 1/07/2016 Effe	Ad Valorem Ass Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass bd Taxes and Ass	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -16-00000393 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$4,781.16 157002 \$4,589. NE AT: om Please Pay
If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payab BROWARD COUNT GOVERNMENTAL C 115 S. ANDREWS A FORT LAUDERDAL	Nov 30 \$0. INTY IX Collecto Y TAX Colli ENTER ANN VENUE, ROO E, FL 33301 E MADE IN	ESCUE 0, 2016 .00 2016 or Notic ECTOR IEX DM # A100 1-1895	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 1 1 Property 1 484330-	Non Combine 0 VALOREM TAXE Non Combine 0 X and Non-Ad 1/08/2016 Rec 1/07/2016 Effe 1/07/2016 Effe 1/07/2016 Effe	Ad Valorem Ass Ad Valorem Ass ad Taxes and Ass bd Taxes and Ass	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -16-00000393 d By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 134.00 \$134.00 \$4,781.16 157002 \$4,589. NE AT: om Please Pay

- - -

- - - - -